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GUARANTEE PERIOD Average

Annual
Yield

1.75%

C
ompany Rate Thereafter

1.75% yrs 1-2

Sagicor ($100K+)
Oceanview

American National ($250K+)
F&G

North American ($100K+)

Sagicor ($100K+)

F&G

Oceanview

Oxford

Great American ($100K+)

Oceanview
F&G
Oxford

Oceanview
Oxford
American National ($250K+)

AM Best
; Product Name 1st Year
Rating
Rate
Oceanview | A-  |Harbourview2 | 1.75%
A- Milestone MYGA 3 2.30%
A- Harbourview 3 2.25%
A Palladium MYG Annuity 3 2.10%
A- FG Guarantee-Platinum 3 1.95%
A+ Guarantee Choice 3 1.85%
A- Milestone MYGA 5 3.00%
A- FG Guarantee-Platinum 5 2.55%
A- Harbourview 5 2.55%
A- Multi-Select 5 2.45%
A SecureGain - 5 2.40%
A- Harbourview 7 2.90%
A- FG Guarantee-Platinum 7 2.80%
A- Multi-Select 7 2.60%
A- Harbourview 10 3.10%
A- Multi-Select 10 2.70%
A Palladium MYG Annuity 10 2.55%

2.30% yrs. 2-3
2.25% yrs 2-3
2.10% yrs. 2-3
1.95% yrs. 2-3
1.85% yrs. 2-3

3.00% yrs. 2-5
2.55% yrs. 2-5
2.55% yrs 2-5
2.45% yrs. 2-5

Step

2.90% yrs 2-7
2.80% yrs. 2-7
2.60% yrs. 2-7

3.10% yrs 2-10
2.70% yrs. 2-10
2.55% yrs. 2-10

2.30%
2.25%
2.10%
1.95%
1.85%

3.00%
2.55%
2.55%
2.45%
2.40%

2.90%
2.80%
2.60%

3.10%
2.70%

2.55%

For Agents Use Only. Call for state approvals. Rates subject to change.
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