

Updated June 7, 2021

Company	AM Best Rating	Product Name	GUARANTEE PERIOD		Average
			1st Year Rate	Rate Thereafter	Annual Yield
Rate Guaranteed 2-Years					
Oceanview	A-	Harbourview 2	1.75%	1.75% yrs 1-2	1.75%
Rate Guaranteed 3-Years					
Sagicor (\$100K+)	Α-	Milestone MYGA 3	2.30%	2.30% yrs. 2-3	2.30%
Oceanview	A-	Harbourview 3	2.25%	2.25% yrs 2-3	2.25%
American National (\$250K+)	A	Palladium MYG Annuity 3	2.10%	2.10% yrs. 2-3	2.10%
F&G	A-	FG Guarantee-Platinum 3	1.95%	1.95% yrs. 2-3	1.95%
North American (\$100K+)	A+	Guarantee Choice 3	1.85%	1.85% yrs. 2-3	1.85%
Rate Guaranteed 5-Years					
Sagicor (\$100K+)	A-	Milestone MYGA 5	3.00%	3.00% yrs. 2-5	3.00%
F&G	A-	FG Guarantee-Platinum 5	2.55%	2.55% yrs. 2-5	2.55%
Oceanview	A-	Harbourview 5	2.55%	2.55% yrs 2-5	2.55%
Oxford	A-	Multi-Select 5	2.45%	2.45% yrs. 2-5	2.45%
Great American (\$100K+)	A	SecureGain - 5	2.40%	Step	2.40%
Rate Guaranteed 7-Years					
Oceanview	A-	Harbourview 7	2.90%	2.90% yrs 2-7	2.90%
F&G	A-	FG Guarantee-Platinum 7	2.80%	2.80% yrs. 2-7	2.80%
Oxford	A-	Multi-Select 7	2.60%	2.60% yrs. 2-7	2.60%
Rate Guaranteed 10-Years					
Oceanview	Α-	Harbourview 10	3.10%	3.10% yrs 2-10	3.10%
Oxford	A-	Multi-Select 10	2.70%	2.70% yrs. 2-10	2.70%
American National (\$250K+)	A	Palladium MYG Annuity 10	2.55%	2.55% yrs. 2-10	2.55%

For Agents Use Only. Call for state approvals. Rates subject to change.



Call us today! 800-897-5446

